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Ergebnisprotokoll 2022

Stunden-Paarlauf

Start-Nr. Namen des Paares

239 Roman Freitag / Patrick Letsch

236 Marco Schmidt/ Matti Schmidt

253 Rainer Dorn / Tim Scholtysek

248 Thomas Deckert/ Christian Otto

243 Bjérn Sauer/ Alexander Brettin

242 Alexander Stengel/ Torsten Kretschmer
244 Frank Smeibidl/ Ingmar Segebarth

235 Swen Thorhauer/ Karl-Geog Hoose
234 Andreas Heinrich/ Marco Spangenberg
241 Dirk Stuber / Frank Schirwinski

245 Sophie GieRBmann/ Stefan Biirge
254 Kristin Hempel/ Adrian Panse
247 Marie Heinz/ Philipp Heinz

203 Carolin Kirchner/ Christian Huth
249 Babette Udhardt/ Moritz Prescher
251 Anna Lena Panse/ Owen Grieves
238 Katrin Pudell/ Michael Mentzel
250 Claudia Prescher/ Frank Prescher

gesamt

Verein

Hase & Igel
SWE Laufteam
LTV Erfurt
ASV Erfurt
LTV Erfurt
LTV Erfurt
ASV Erfurt
SWE Laufteam
SWE Laufteam
LTV Erfurt

LTV Erfurt

USV Erfurt

LTV Erfurt

ASV Erfurt/ LTV Erfurt
USV Erfurt

US(A)V Erfurt

LTV Erfurt

USV Erfurt

49. Stundenpaarlauf und 22. Halbstundenpaarlauf mit Musik - 06.04.2022

30 Paare

20 Paare

m/m
m/m
m/m
m/m
m/m
m/m
m/m
m/m
m/m
m/m

w/im
w/m
wim
w/m
w/m
w/m
w/m
w/m

Strecke

19.310
17.564
17.502
17.500
16.441
15.774
15.696
15.665
15.034
14.555

18.383
18.340
17.018
16.085
14.804
12.959
12.951
11.721

Platzierung
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252 Jenny Mérstedt/ Susanne Bergte
240 Frances Reinhofer/ Ute Richter

Halbstunden-Paarlauf
Start-Nr. Namen des Paares
233 Konstantin Huth/ Charlie Walter
232 Greta Fichtner/ Johanna Fichtner

228 Jakob Markert/ Levi Brettin

231 Carl Claeser/ Moritz Braun

226 Johanna Weske/ Anastasia Kolbe
227 Oswin Ziervogel/ Ignaz Ziervogel

225 Tim Ludwig Liebmann/ Bennet Schiebold
229 Leopold Liebmann/ Julian Fuchs

237 Frank Schirwinski/ Paul Schirwinski

230 Tobias Schramm/ Jens Finger

Erfurt
LTV Erfurt

Verein
LTV Erfurt
LTV Erfurt

LTV Erfurt
LTV Erfurt
LTV Erfurt
LTV Erfurt

LTV Erfurt
LTV Erfurt

LTV Erfurt

USV For Fun

wiw
wiw

10 Paare

AKI
AKI

AK 1l
AK 1l
AK Il
AK 1l

AK IV
AK IV

AKV

14.800
13.969

Strecke
6.243
5.201

7.632
6.924
6.898
5.961

8.431
7.846

6.732

Platz AK
1
2
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7.874 ohne Wertung



